
EMO Insurance Agency/USHJA 3’3” Jumping Seat Medal Finals

1 986 MORGAN ROSIA
GERMANTOWN, MD

FLAT    88
383.8GYM    88

JUMP  81.9

2 924 NICOLE DORWART
ETTERS,PA

FLAT    84.25
383GYM    86.5

JUMP  84.5

3 524 TEXIE LOYD
WINDERMERE, FL

FLAT    90
381.9GYM    84.8

JUMP  82.35

4 1190 ALEXANDRA RYDEN
CARY, NC

FLAT    79.5
379.5GYM    84

JUMP  87

5 1021 SOPHIA MITCHELL
WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH, NC

FLAT    91
376.6GYM    86.4

JUMP  78

6 1453 KYLA SULLIVAN
WALLINGFORD, CT

FLAT    80.75
374.175GYM    83.75

JUMP  83.9

7 1400 SAMUEL GLEASON
DARIEN, CT

FLAT    81.15
372.775GYM    82.75

JUMP  83.75

8 296 ELLA FREY
LOS ANGELES, CA

FLAT    81.5
372.65GYM    83.9

JUMP  82.65

9 122 MAURA LAUTENBACH
INDIANAPOLIS, IN

FLAT    87.25
372.175GYM    78.95

JUMP  83.25

10 1222 JULIA HASLER
LIBERTYVILLE, IL

FLAT    87.5
369.975GYM    81.25

JUMP  80.3

11 362 BRYNN KUHNELL
CINCINNATI, OH

FLAT    81
366.525GYM    79.75

JUMP  82.95

12 1410 GRACE DEFOE
PERRYBSURG, OH

FLAT    80.25
365GYM    83.5

JUMP  79.75

13 801 MORGAN BUDOVSKY
REHOBOTH, MA

FLAT    82.18
364.555GYM    83.25

JUMP  78.75

14 539 LIBBIE GORDON
STATESVILLE, NC

FLAT    78.25
364.5GYM    80.5

JUMP  82.75

15 663 CLAIRE CAMPBELL
COCHRANVILLE, PA

FLAT    76.27
362.77GYM    79

JUMP  84

16 849 MARCUS CMOLA AU
BOCA RATON, FL

FLAT    92
360.95GYM    72.5

JUMP  80.1

17 540 KATHERINE LENKART
DELANO, MN

FLAT    80
358.75GYM    78.5

JUMP  80.5

18 46 CAMPBELL L. HUDKINS
FARMINGTON, CT

FLAT    78.15
357.4GYM    77.5

JUMP  81.5

19 1265 CAMILLE BORRES
LAMBERTVILLE, NJ

FLAT    73.5
357GYM    83

JUMP  79.5

20 1050 AVA STROHMEYER
TUXEDO PARK, NY

FLAT    83.25
356.45GYM    78.8

JUMP  77.5

21 440 TESSA DOWNEY
HOUSTON, TX

FLAT    52
353GYM    86

JUMP  86

22 1236 ZOE WHITEHEAD ROCKAS
RYE, NY

FLAT    83.5
353GYM    75

JUMP  78.5

23 1114 LAURA NEELY
SAVANNAH, GA

FLAT    84.26
352.385GYM    74.75

JUMP  78

24 519 ELLIE BEARD
FRANKLIN, MI

FLAT    81.85
348.975GYM    66.75

JUMP  83.5

25 171 RYLEE SHUFELT
ALBUQUERQUE, NM

FLAT    89
348.5GYM    73

JUMP  75

26 1068 MCKENZIE LANE
BELLEVUE, WA

FLAT    76.4
348.15GYM    71.5

JUMP  82.25

27 1208 DEVAN THOMAS
DOUBLE OAK, TX

FLAT    84.15
348.025GYM    77.25

JUMP  74

28 1270 ELIZABETH DEUPREE
ESCONDIDO, CA

FLAT    82.64
346.89GYM    85.5

JUMP  68

29 1510 SOFIA IPPOLITO
NEW CANAAN, CT

FLAT    80.8
346.05GYM    79.5

JUMP  73

30 333 AMIRA KETTANEH
HOLLIS, NH

FLAT    82.65
345.15GYM    71

JUMP  78

31 1254 ELLA REINAUER
ST LOUIS, MO

FLAT    85
343.025GYM    85.35

JUMP  65

32 1252 ALEXIS ORTIZ
HOFFMAN ESTATES, IL

FLAT    84
341GYM    58

JUMP  85

33 342 LILLY GOLDSTEIN
ARGYLE, TX

FLAT    80.57
338.82GYM    73.5

JUMP  74

34 1147 HANNAH DODD
KEARNEY, MO

FLAT    86.5
338.475GYM    82.25

JUMP  64.3

35 601 GILLIAN GALVIN
NORWALK, CT

FLAT    75.4
337.9GYM    65

JUMP  82.5

# RIDER FINAL
TOTAL

36 1295 SKYLER ALLEN
SAN RAMON, CA

FLAT    87.15
336.19GYM    75.36

JUMP  68

37 1195 ALIVIA KOHUS
UNION, KY

FLAT    87.23
334.23GYM    68

JUMP  72.5

38 800 ALEXANDRA SHARP
BARRINGTON, RI

FLAT    88.5
331.125GYM    85.75

JUMP  57

39 1048 JULIA LUCIANI
WEATOGUE, CT

FLAT    83.73
328.23GYM    64

JUMP  74.25

40 1269 DELANEY HOFFMAN
SOUTH ELGIN, IL

FLAT    73.35
327.85GYM    59

JUMP  83

41 1210 MADISON WEAVER
ROCHESTER HILLS, MI

FLAT    84.5
327.25GYM    80.5

JUMP  61

42 1122 SIENNA KEANE
FAIRFIELD, CT

FLAT    79
326.375GYM    60.25

JUMP  78.5

43 1419 CHLOE MURT
CALVERT CITY, KY

FLAT    73.75
325.25GYM    77

JUMP  68

44 50 SAMANTHA WEINERMAN
CHESTER, NJ

FLAT    45
324.5GYM    87

JUMP  74.5

45 746 LOLA HEAD
HOUSTON, TX

FLAT    80.5
324.5GYM    68

JUMP  71

46 1129 RILEY HOGAN
WARRENTON, VA

FLAT    76
323.75GYM    58.5

JUMP  80

47 1119 ELOISE FOSTER
WESTPORT

FLAT    70
322GYM    70

JUMP  73.5

48 1404 KAITLYN ROMAN
WANTAGE, NJ

FLAT    71
321.5GYM    71

JUMP  72

49 491 SAM KOEPPEL
MOUNT SINAI, NY

FLAT    76.37
319.37GYM    74

JUMP  66

50 1083 ELIZABETH MCCOOL
HOUSTON, TX

FLAT    80.6
319.25GYM    67.1

JUMP  69

51 422 BAYLEE MCKEEVER
BREWSTER, NY

FLAT    82
319GYM    50

JUMP  81

52 197 ANNELIESE DEROSAIRE
CARMEL, NY

FLAT    74.5
318GYM    73

JUMP  67

53 1232 SOFIA ROBERTS
WILMINGTON, OH

FLAT    74
317.25GYM    60.5

JUMP  76.25

54 1069 CHAPEL BARTEE
RALEIGH, NC

FLAT    82.15
317.15GYM    62

JUMP  71

55 1381 SCHUYLER DAYNER
WILLISTON, FL

FLAT    81.25
316.5GYM    75.5

JUMP  61

56 381 CATE CRAWFORD
HUNTING VALLEY, OH

FLAT    81.75
314.625GYM    75.25

JUMP  60

57 1386 ANNALISE MANOOG
CENTERVILLE, MA

FLAT    87
314.61GYM    83.74

JUMP  51

58 417 ALEXA LIGNELLI
NEW YORK, NY

FLAT    76
309.75GYM    82.5

JUMP  55

59 1487 REILLY GOGUL
WILMINGTON, OH

FLAT    83.9
308.9GYM    48

JUMP  76.5

60 917 REEVE SYKES
PACIFIC PALISADES, CA

FLAT    81.37
308.87GYM    51

JUMP  75.5

61 1040 VIVIAN WIGGINS
BIRMINGHAM, MI

FLAT    72.5
308.5GYM    80

JUMP  58

62 1206 LILLIE PARR
MARSHALL, TX

FLAT    78
307.5GYM    69

JUMP  63

63 1477 ALEXIS HURCHALLA
CHESTER SPRINGS, PA

FLAT    78.5
305.25GYM    60.5

JUMP  68

64 481 ANDREW ELHINDI
WILLOUGHBY HILLS, OH

FLAT    46
303.75GYM    62.5

JUMP  82

65 1390 SARAH STEADMAN
ORLANDO, FL

FLAT    77.6
302.35GYM    60.5

JUMP  67

66 183 JORDAN GIRARD
RYE, NY

FLAT    82
300.5GYM    59

JUMP  65

67 919 MACY WHITE
AUBREY, TX

FLAT    70.5
300GYM    53

JUMP  75

68 186 CAROLINE SAUNDERS
GREENWICH, CT

FLAT    79.5
297.5GYM    52

JUMP  70

69 1160 EMILY REED
GROSSE POINTE, MI

FLAT    83
294.5GYM    57

JUMP  63

70 979 ELLA DUFFY
MARIETTA, GA

FLAT    46
294GYM    64

JUMP  76
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77 948 LILLY WOLFF
JACKSON, NH

FLAT    77.27
283.77GYM    49

JUMP  66.5

78 361 LILY OELSCHLAGER
COPLEY, OH

FLAT    72
283.75GYM    66.5

JUMP  56

79 1183 MADISON PAPE
ROCHESTER, MI

FLAT    43
281GYM    56

JUMP  77

80 738 EMILY LICIBELLO FLAT    51
277GYM    66

JUMP  63.5

81 1267 MATT TRACY
PENNINGTON, NJ

FLAT    82.5
276.5GYM    60

JUMP  52

82 1388 SARAH ZIDE
WOBURN, MA

FLAT    81.35
275.35GYM    36

JUMP  70

83 1414 LILLY ANTHES
GRAND HAVEN, MI

FLAT    93
275GYM    56

JUMP  49

84 1258 MAEGAN FITGERALD
ORTONVILLE, MI

FLAT    73.85
272.35GYM    51

JUMP  61

85 1163 OLIVIA REISKIN
WARREN, VT

FLAT    72
271.5GYM    61

JUMP  54

86 1509 PAIGE JONES
LANDENBURG, PA

FLAT    54
271GYM    78

JUMP  50

87 1412 ELEANOR RUDNICKI
THE WOODLANDS, TX

FLAT    45
264.5GYM    41

JUMP  79

88 1339 EMMA COVARRUBIAS
ELDORA, NJ

FLAT    78.24
264.24GYM    36

JUMP  66

89 1209 MORGAN COLBY
DEWITT, MI

FLAT    55
261.5GYM    63

JUMP  56

90 1141 MACIE SOUSA
ORLANDO, FL

FLAT    45
259GYM    60

JUMP  62

91 518 GABRIELLE PHLEGAR
COLUMBUS, OH

FLAT    77
257.5GYM    59

JUMP  46

92 1247 MIA WAYNE
CLARKSTON, MI

FLAT    74
253.5GYM    81

JUMP  29

93 1498 LILIANA CLARK
SPRING HILL, FL

FLAT    30
243GYM    58

JUMP  63

94 1194 JESSIE RECHS
SAN DIEGO, CA

FLAT    79.4
241.65GYM    81.5

JUMP  20

95 1368 ADDISON KEYWORTH
WHITEFIELD, ME

FLAT    77.5
239.75GYM    65.5

JUMP  32

96 1121 DANA COFSKY
WESTPORT, CT

FLAT    40
228GYM    40

JUMP  64

97 1365 EMILY CYRWAY
GREAT FALLS, VA

FLAT    75.17
225.67GYM    63

JUMP  28

98 295 SOPHIE BLUHM
MALIBU, CA

FLAT    39
224GYM    82

JUMP  31

99 1424 ALEXIS A SCHWARZ
NEW BOSTON, MI

FLAT    71.3
202.3GYM    50

JUMP  28

100 1266 AVERY SWARTZ FLAT    74.25
200.75GYM    51

JUMP  25

101 1327 ADELINE PAVLIN
CINCINNATI, OH

FLAT    79.3
196.3GYM    42

JUMP  27

102 411 CLAUDETTE YARBROUGH
RUMSON, NJ

FLAT    80.24
194.24GYM    76

JUMP  0

103 1025 BELLA CLEMENTE
FAR HILLS, NJ

FLAT    89.5
192.625GYM    68.75

JUMP  0

104 1401 MARIAH GAUDET
ATLANTA, GA

FLAT    76.5
177GYM    67

JUMP  0

105 988 NOA DIENER
INDIAN CREEK, FL

FLAT    40
167.5GYM    85

JUMP  0

106 921 LAUREN MARCHETTI
WEST CHESTER, PA

FLAT    81.7
157.7GYM    0

JUMP  38

107 1049 JANET HEDGES
ANN ARBOR, MI

FLAT    81.25
145.25GYM    0

JUMP  32

108 1500 AVERY DEYOUNG
RICHMOND, TX

FLAT    75
138GYM    42

JUMP  0

109 1396 MIA CHIMENTI
FAR HILLS, NJ

FLAT    73.45
122.95GYM    33

JUMP  0

110 1115 HANNA LLOYD
HOPEWELL JUNCTION, NY

FLAT    82.25
122.25GYM    0

JUMP  20

111 1465 MCKAYLA BROMBACH
WIMBERLEY, TX

FLAT    40
112GYM    48

JUMP  0

112 1164 DAPHNE ROWSE
MILTON, GA

FLAT    50
102.5GYM    35

JUMP  0

113 1260 LIBBY BERTELSEN
CHARLOTTE, NC

FLAT    43
43GYM    0

JUMP  0

114 1334 BRYN HURLEY
WINDER, GA

FLAT    40
40GYM    0

JUMP  0

71 1196 GEORGIA MURRAY
FLORENCE, KY

FLAT    50
292.5GYM    75

JUMP  65

72 786 DEVYN STRINGFELLOW
LADERA RANCH, CA

FLAT    83.5
289.5GYM    40

JUMP  73

73 1211 CLAIRE NOBLE
MILFORD, MI

FLAT    71
289.5GYM    67

JUMP  59

74 1126 SOPHIE WHIDDEN
WESTPORT, CT

FLAT    84.35
289.35GYM    70

JUMP  50

75 1392 ANNA DONOVAN
GREENWICH, CT

FLAT    72
288.5GYM    59

JUMP  64

76 780 MOLLY ROBERTS
RALEIGH, NC

FLAT    46
287GYM    62

JUMP  74

2019 FINAL RESULTS


